
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND ORGANISATION
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

IRON MAN SECURITY SERVICES (P) LTD.

DSNHP0027296000

12

JAN-2019

18-FEB-2019 12:2507-FEB-2019

TATA JAN-2019

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

Not Available

ECR

FEB-2019

TRRN Number

ECR Id 27340905

Total Members 175

              
0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       2,07,161

Total Refund Advance       1,02,874

          2,375Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount           1,048

Unexempted

       3,10,035

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the memberECR NCP Days

Wages

ER

Upfront PMRPY Benefit

EPF ER PF
Share

EDLI

       15,400AJAY SINGH         1,250        1,8481 101262941980 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400AJAY SINGH -       15,000             0          598 -

       16,962AJESH TRIVEDI         1,250        2,0352 101262941922 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962AJESH
TRIVEDI -       15,000             0          785 -

       15,400AKHILESH JHA         1,250        1,8483 100743620374 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400AKHILESH
JHA -       15,000             0          598 -

       15,400AMAR SINGH         1,250        1,8484 100743317819 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400AMAR SINGH -       15,000             0          598 -

       15,400ANIL KUMAR         1,250        1,8485 101062990977 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400ANIL KUMAR -       15,000             0          598 -

       14,259ANIL KUMAR         1,188        1,7116 100886001139 N.A.       14,259             2       14,259ANIL KUMAR -       14,259             0          523 -

       15,400ANKIT
BAHADUR         1,250        1,8487 101259810379 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400ANKIT

BAHADUR -       15,000             0          598 -

        9,109ARUN           759        1,0938 101411533902 N.A.        9,109            12        9,109ARUN -        9,109             0          334 -

       15,400ARUN KUMAR         1,250        1,8489 100968072432 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400ARUN
KUMAR -       15,000             0          598 -

       14,830ARUN SHAH         1,235        1,78010 100887925252 N.A.       14,830             1       14,830ARUN SAH -       14,830             0          545 -

       15,400ASHOK KUMAR         1,250        1,84811 101262943205 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400ASHOK
KUMAR -       15,000             0          598 -

       15,400ASHOK RAI         1,250        1,84812 101196424041 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400ASHOK RAI -       15,000             0          598 -
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       15,400AVDHESH
KUMAR PATHAK         1,250        1,84813 101297909682 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400

AVDHESH
KUMAR
PATHAK

-       15,000             0          598 -

        9,126AVTAR SINGH           760        1,09514 101227998628 N.A.        9,126            11        9,126AVTAR SINGH -        9,126             0          335 -

       15,400BHAGWAN
SINGH         1,250        1,84815 100485260891 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400BHAGWAN

SINGH -       15,000             0          598 -

       15,400BHIM SEN
CHAUDHARY         1,250        1,84816 100982294084 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400BHIM SEN

CHAUDHARY -       15,000             0          598 -

       13,689BHUSHAN
SHARMA         1,140        1,64317 101336960172 N.A.       13,689             3       13,689BHUSHAN

SHARMA -       13,689             0          503 -

       11,407BIRESH KUMAR           950        1,36918 101237119525 N.A.       11,407             7       11,407BIRESH
KUMAR -       11,407             0          419 -

       11,407BITU KUMAR
SAHNI           950        1,36919 101297909695 N.A.       11,407             7       11,407BITU KUMAR

SAHNI -       11,407             0          419 -

       14,830BRAHMLAL
KUMAR         1,235        1,78020 100895019750 N.A.       14,830             1       14,830BRAHMLAL

KUMAR -       14,830             0          545 -

       16,962CHANDAN
KUMAR SINGH         1,250        2,03521 100003779454 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962

CHANDAN
KUMAR
SINGH

-       15,000             0          785 -

       15,400CHANDRA
SHEKHAR         1,250        1,84822 100482493741 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400CHANDRA

SHEKHAR -       15,000             0          598 -

       16,962CHANDRAPAL
SINGH         1,250        2,03523 101259159366 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962CHANDRAPA

L SINGH -       15,000             0          785 -

       14,972DEEGAMBAR
MAHARAJ         1,247        1,79724 101263792229 N.A.       14,972             1       14,972DEEGAMBAR

MAHARAJ -       14,972             0          550 -

       14,830DEEPAK
SHARMA         1,235        1,78025 100142758748 N.A.       14,830             1       14,830DEEPAK

SHARMA -       14,830             0          545 -
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       14,830DEVENDER
SINGH         1,235        1,78026 100042026086 N.A.       14,830             1       14,830DEVENDER

SINGH -       14,830             0          545 -

       16,334DHANANJAY
SHUKLA         1,250        1,96027 100135111885 N.A.       15,000             1       16,334DHANANJAY

SHUKLA -       15,000             0          710 -

       14,830DHANANJAY
SINGH         1,235        1,78028 101259810488 N.A.       14,830             1       14,830DHANANJAY

SINGH -       14,830             0          545 -

       15,400DHARMENDRA         1,250        1,84829 100864055024 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400DHARMENDR
A KUMAR -       15,000             0          598 -

       15,400DHARMI         1,250        1,84830 100883160804 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400DHARMI -       15,000             0          598 -

       15,077DINESH KUMAR         1,250        1,80931 101263184785 N.A.       15,000             3       15,077DINESH -       15,000             0          559 -

       13,193DINESHCHAND         1,099        1,58332 100138797172 N.A.       13,193             6       13,193DINESH
CHAND -       13,193             0          484 -

       15,400DINESH
CHAURASIYA         1,250        1,84833 100743570563 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400DINESH

CHAURASIYA -       15,000             0          598 -

       16,962DINESH KUMAR         1,250        2,03534 100568475354 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962DINESH
KUMAR -       15,000             0          785 -

       16,334DINESH TIWARI         1,250        1,96035 101312106444 N.A.       15,000             1       16,334DINESH
TIWARI -       15,000             0          710 -

       14,259GAJENDER
MALIK         1,188        1,71136 101300245457 N.A.       14,259             2       14,259GAJENDER

MALIK -       14,259             0          523 -

       16,962GHANSHYAM
SINGH         1,250        2,03537 101048158499 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962GHAN SHYAM

SINGH -       15,000             0          785 -

       16,962GOPAL JEE
SHARMA         1,250        2,03538 100896218329 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962GOPAL JEE

SHARMA -       15,000             0          785 -
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       15,400GOPI KRISHNA
JHA         1,250        1,84839 101282872974 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400GOPI

KRISHNA JHA -       15,000             0          598 -

       15,400GYANCHANDRA         1,250        1,84840 101259810435 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400GYANCHAND
RA -       15,000             0          598 -

       14,449
HARISH
CHANDRA
SINGH

        1,204        1,73441 101259810540 N.A.       14,449             4       14,449
HARISH
CHANDRA
SINGH

-       14,449             0          530 -

       14,830HARSH PAL
RAWAT         1,235        1,78042 100914110305 N.A.       14,830             1       14,830HARSH PAL

RAWAT -       14,830             0          545 -

       15,400HIRDYANAND
KUMAR         1,250        1,84843 100758180635 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400HIRDYANAN

D KUMAR -       15,000             0          598 -

       15,400JAINUL ABDEEN         1,250        1,84844 101259810398 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400JAINUL
ABDEEN -       15,000             0          598 -

       14,259KAMLAPATI
KUMAR         1,188        1,71145 100890087929 N.A.       14,259             2       14,259KAMLAPATI

KUMAR -       14,259             0          523 -

       16,962KARTAR SINGH         1,250        2,03546 101263184792 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962KARTAR
SINGH -       15,000             0          785 -

       15,400KRISHNAVATAR         1,250        1,84847 100951554833 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400KRISHNAVAT
AR -       15,000             0          598 -

       10,837LAKSHMESHWA
R CHAUDHARY           903        1,30048 101283481268 N.A.       10,837             8       10,837

LAKSHMESH
WAR
CHAUDHARY

-       10,837             0          397 -

       15,400LAXMAN DAS         1,250        1,84849 101259810461 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400LAXMAN DAS -       15,000             0          598 -

        1,711LOKESH KUMAR
SHARMA           143          20550 101259810490 N.A.        1,711            24        1,711

LOKESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

-        1,711             0           62 -

       14,259MADHURESH
KUMAR         1,188        1,71151 101330675574 N.A.       14,259             2       14,259MADHURESH

KUMAR -       14,259             0          523 -
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       15,400MAHENDER
SINGH         1,250        1,84852 101262941895 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400MAHENDER

SINGH -       15,000             0          598 -

       15,400MAHENDRA
KUMAR TIWARI         1,250        1,84853 101206531331 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400

MAHENDRA
KUMAR
TIWARI

-       15,000             0          598 -

       15,400MANBODH
KUMAR SINGH         1,250        1,84854 100240907543 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400

MANBODH
KUMAR
SINGH

-       15,000             0          598 -

       16,334MANINDER
SINGH         1,250        1,96055 101262326890 N.A.       15,000             1       16,334MANINDER

SINGH -       15,000             0          710 -

        5,133MANOJ           428          61656 101262941998 N.A.        5,133            18        5,133MANOJ
GAHLYAN -        5,133             0          188 -

       11,308MANOJ KUMAR           942        1,35757 100046737963 N.A.       11,308             9       11,308MANOJ
KUMAR -       11,308             0          415 -

       13,119MANOJ KUMAR         1,093        1,57458 101259810442 N.A.       13,119             4       13,119MANOJ
KUMAR -       13,119             0          481 -

       15,400MANTOSH
KUMAR YADAV         1,250        1,84859 101262941905 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400

MANTOSH
KUMAR
YADAV

-       15,000             0          598 -

       14,259MANTUN
KUMAR         1,188        1,71160 101263185614 N.A.       14,259             2       14,259MANTUN

KUMAR -       14,259             0          523 -

       15,400MD FUJAIL         1,250        1,84861 100921129885 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400MOHD.
FUJAIL -       15,000             0          598 -

        3,422MUKESH
KUMAR SINGH           285          41162 101318538069 N.A.        3,422            21        3,422

MUKESH
KUMAR
SINGH

          126        3,422             0          126           285

       15,400MUKUND LAL         1,250        1,84863 101259810346 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400MUKUND
LAL -       15,000             0          598 -

       15,391MUMTAJ
AHMAD         1,250        1,84764 100797223663 N.A.       15,000             2       15,391MUMTAJ

AHMAD -       15,000             0          597 -
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       14,830MUNNA RAUT         1,235        1,78065 100888916613 N.A.       14,830             1       14,830MUNNA
RAUT -       14,830             0          545 -

       16,962NAIN SUKH         1,250        2,03566 100038978608 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962NAIN SUKH -       15,000             0          785 -

       11,978
NARESH
CHANDER
SHARMA

          998        1,43767 100894536826 N.A.       11,978             6       11,978
NARESH
CHANDRA
SHARMA

-       11,978             0          439 -

       15,400NAVEEN         1,250        1,84868 100915777339 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400NAVEEN
KUMAR -       15,000             0          598 -

       14,259NAVEEN KUMAR         1,188        1,71169 100887937640 N.A.       14,259             2       14,259NAVEEN
KUMAR -       14,259             0          523 -

       13,119NAVEEN KUMAR         1,093        1,57470 101271001991 N.A.       13,119             4       13,119NAVEEN
KUMAR -       13,119             0          481 -

       14,259NEETU KUMAR         1,188        1,71171 100885271101 N.A.       14,259             2       14,259NEETU
KUMAR -       14,259             0          523 -

       11,978NITISH KUMAR
PANDEY           998        1,43772 101247251149 N.A.       11,978             6       11,978

NITISH
KUMAR
PANDEY

-       11,978             0          439 -

        7,985OM KUMAR JHA           665          95873 101238519434 N.A.        7,985            13        7,985OM KUMAR
JHA -        7,985             0          293 -

       14,830PANKAJ KUMAR         1,235        1,78074 100506855910 N.A.       14,830             1       14,830PANKAJ
KUMAR -       14,830             0          545 -

       15,400PANKAJ KUMAR         1,250        1,84875 100743636316 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400PANKAJ
KUMAR -       15,000             0          598 -

       16,962PANKAJ KUMAR         1,250        2,03576 100886755737 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962PANKAJ
KUMAR -       15,000             0          785 -

       16,962PARAMJEET         1,250        2,03577 101259810380 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962PARAMJEET -       15,000             0          785 -
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       15,400PARAMJEET
KUMAR         1,250        1,84878 100889874130 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400PARAMJEET

KUMAR -       15,000             0          598 -

       15,400PARMOD         1,250        1,84879 100743640980 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400PARMOD -       15,000             0          598 -

       15,400PARVEEN         1,250        1,84880 101259810351 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400PARVEEN -       15,000             0          598 -

       15,400PARVEEN SAH         1,250        1,84881 101330675561 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400PARVEEN SAH -       15,000             0          598 -

       14,830PASHUPATI
KUMAR         1,235        1,78082 101259810426 N.A.       14,830             1       14,830PASHUPATI

KUMAR -       14,830             0          545 -

       16,334PASHUPATI RAY         1,250        1,96083 100269326402 N.A.       15,000             1       16,334PASHUPATI
RAY -       15,000             0          710 -

       14,259PAVAL ORAON         1,188        1,71184 100885230993 N.A.       14,259             2       14,259PAVAL
ORAON -       14,259             0          523 -

       15,400PAVAN KUMAR
VERMA         1,250        1,84885 101315407801 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400

PAVAN
KUMAR
VERMA

-       15,000             0          598 -

       15,400PAWAN KUMAR         1,250        1,84886 100270587979 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400PAWAN
KUMAR -       15,000             0          598 -

       13,119
PRABHA
SHANKAR
MISHRA

        1,093        1,57487 100273268263 N.A.       13,119             4       13,119
PRABHA
SHANKAR
MISHRA

-       13,119             0          481 -

       15,400PRADEEP
KUMAR         1,250        1,84888 100564537406 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400PRADEEP

KUMAR -       15,000             0          598 -

       11,978
PRAKASH
CHANDRA
MISHRA

          998        1,43789 101213817406 N.A.       11,978             6       11,978
PRAKASH
CHANDRA
MISHRA

-       11,978             0          439 -

       15,400PREM NATH         1,250        1,84890 100887280461 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400PREM NATH -       15,000             0          598 -
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       16,334PREM SINGH         1,250        1,96091 100892545454 N.A.       15,000             1       16,334PREM SINGH -       15,000             0          710 -

       11,978PRINCE           998        1,43792 101169027165 N.A.       11,978             6       11,978PRINCE -       11,978             0          439 -

       14,830RAGHUNATH
SHARMA         1,235        1,78093 100743686898 N.A.       14,830             1       14,830RAGHUNATH

SHARMA -       14,830             0          545 -

       10,267RAHUL KUMAR           855        1,23294 101005740545 N.A.       10,267             9       10,267RAHUL
KUMAR           377       10,267             0          377           855

       15,400RAHUL TIWARI         1,250        1,84895 100743398187 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400RAHUL
TIWARI -       15,000             0          598 -

       14,259RAJ BAHADUR         1,188        1,71196 101266783071 N.A.       14,259             2       14,259RAJ
BAHADUR -       14,259             0          523 -

       16,334RAJ KUMAR         1,250        1,96097 100292432694 N.A.       15,000             1       16,334RAJ KUMAR -       15,000             0          710 -

       14,830RAJ SINGH SAINI         1,235        1,78098 100767024024 N.A.       14,830             1       14,830RAJ SINGH -       14,830             0          545 -

       15,400RAJENDER
SINGH         1,250        1,84899 101238791495 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400RAJENDER

SINGH -       15,000             0          598 -

       16,334RAJESH         1,250        1,960100 101259810538 N.A.       15,000             1       16,334RAJESH -       15,000             0          710 -

       16,962RAJESH KUMAR         1,250        2,035101 100035440978 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962RAJESH
KUMAR -       15,000             0          785 -

       15,400RAJESH KUMAR
RAM         1,250        1,848102 101263185605 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400RAJESH

KUMAR RAM -       15,000             0          598 -

       16,334RAKESH         1,250        1,960103 101262941946 N.A.       15,000             1       16,334RAKESH -       15,000             0          710 -
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       15,400RAKESH KUMAR         1,250        1,848104 100486171653 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400RAKESH
KUMAR -       15,000             0          598 -

       16,334RAM KHILADI         1,250        1,960105 101263184771 N.A.       15,000             1       16,334RAM KHILADI -       15,000             0          710 -

       15,400
RAMESH
CHANDRA
CHOUDHARY

        1,250        1,848106 100886410488 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400
RAMESH
CHANDRA
CHOUDHARY

-       15,000             0          598 -

       16,962RAMJEE SINGH         1,250        2,035107 101263185622 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962RAMJEE
SINGH -       15,000             0          785 -

       15,400RAMVEER         1,250        1,848108 100891991147 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400RAMVEER -       15,000             0          598 -

       15,400RANJEET         1,250        1,848109 100894846140 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400RANJEET -       15,000             0          598 -

       13,119RANJEET
KUMAR         1,093        1,574110 100743449217 N.A.       13,119             4       13,119RANJIT

KUMAR -       13,119             0          481 -

        7,415RAVI KUMAR           618          890111 101271002017 N.A.        7,415            14        7,415RAVI KUMAR -        7,415             0          272 -

       16,962RAVINDER         1,250        2,035112 101401371360 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962RAVINDER
Gross/EPF

wages
greatter than

       15,000             0          785
Gross/EPF

wages
greatter than

       14,830RAVINDER         1,235        1,780113 101381844164 N.A.       14,830             1       14,830RAVINDER           545       14,830             0          545         1,235

       15,400RAVINDRA
KUMAR         1,250        1,848114 100743673433 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400RAVINDRA

KUMAR -       15,000             0          598 -

       14,259ROHIT RAI         1,188        1,711115 100667900749 N.A.       14,259             2       14,259ROHIT RAI -       14,259             0          523 -

       15,400ROHIT SAXENA         1,250        1,848116 100484765289 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400ROHIT SINGH -       15,000             0          598 -
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       15,400ROSHAN LAL         1,250        1,848117 101315343092 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400ROSHAN LAL -       15,000             0          598 -

       15,400SABAL PRATAP         1,250        1,848118 101185200491 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400SABAL
PRATAP -       15,000             0          598 -

       16,962SAJJAN KUMAR
SINGH         1,250        2,035119 100058844580 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962

SAJJAN
KUMAR
SINGH

-       15,000             0          785 -

       16,962SANDEEP
KUMAR DEEPAK         1,250        2,035120 100883207766 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962

SANDEEP
KUMAR
DEEPAK

-       15,000             0          785 -

       16,334SANDEEP
KUMAR GUPTA         1,250        1,960121 101259159313 N.A.       15,000             1       16,334

SANDEEP
KUMAR
GUPTA

-       15,000             0          710 -

        7,985SANJAY KUMAR           665          958122 101259159384 N.A.        7,985            13        7,985SANJAY
KUMAR -        7,985             0          293 -

       16,962SANJAY SAINI         1,250        2,035123 100044774408 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962SANJAY SAINI -       15,000             0          785 -

       16,962SANJEET
KUMAR         1,250        2,035124 100012846160 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962SANJEET

KUMAR -       15,000             0          785 -

       15,400SANTOSH
KUMAR         1,250        1,848125 101034281409 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400SANTOSH

KUMAR -       15,000             0          598 -

       15,077SANTOSH
KUMAR SHUKLA         1,250        1,809126 101259810529 N.A.       15,000             3       15,077

SANTOSH
KUMAR
SHUKLA

-       15,000             0          559 -

       15,400SANTOSH
KUMAR SINGH         1,250        1,848127 100743435965 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400

SANTOSH
KUMAR
SINGH

-       15,000             0          598 -

       15,400SARVESH
KUMAR         1,250        1,848128 100883844771 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400SARVESH

KUMAR -       15,000             0          598 -

       14,259SARVESH SINGH         1,188        1,711129 101271002001 N.A.       14,259             2       14,259SARVESH
SINGH -       14,259             0          523 -
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       15,400SATENDAR
KUMAR         1,250        1,848130 101259810457 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400SATENDAR

KUMAR -       15,000             0          598 -

       15,400SATENDER
SINGH         1,250        1,848131 100889448698 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400SATENDER

SINGH -       15,000             0          598 -

       15,400SATYENDER
MISHRA         1,250        1,848132 100896632322 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400SATYENDER

MISHRA -       15,000             0          598 -

       15,400SHAILENDRA
KUMAR         1,250        1,848133 101183843249 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400SHAILENDRA

KUMAR -       15,000             0          598 -

       15,400SHAILENDRA
KUMAR         1,250        1,848134 101271002029 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400SHAILENDRA

KUMAR -       15,000             0          598 -

       15,400SHAKIR USMANI         1,250        1,848135 101259810333 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400SHAKIR
USMANI -       15,000             0          598 -

       15,400SHAMSHAD         1,250        1,848136 100890832335 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400SHAMSHAD -       15,000             0          598 -

       12,548SHAMSHER
SINGH         1,045        1,506137 100887067760 N.A.       12,548             5       12,548SHAMSHER

SINGH -       12,548             0          461 -

       14,830SHANKAR
BHAGAT         1,235        1,780138 100743623131 N.A.       14,830             1       14,830SHANKAR

BHAGAT -       14,830             0          545 -

       15,400SHANKAR
PRASAD SINHA         1,250        1,848139 101262941979 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400

SHANKAR
PRASAD
SINHA

-       15,000             0          598 -

       13,689SHRAVAN
KUMAR SINHA         1,140        1,643140 101393148048 N.A.       13,689             3       13,689

SHARVAN
KUMAR
SINHA

-       13,689             0          503 -

       15,400SHASHI RANJAN
JHA         1,250        1,848141 100743497336 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400SHASHI

RANJAN JHA -       15,000             0          598 -

       16,962SHER SINGH         1,250        2,035142 100007661528 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962SHER SINGH -       15,000             0          785 -
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       13,689SHIVDATT
PANDEY         1,140        1,643143 100743421560 N.A.       13,689             3       13,689SHIV DUTT

PANDEY -       13,689             0          503 -

        9,126SHIV RAM
SINGH           760        1,095144 100889439321 N.A.        9,126            11        9,126SHIV RAM

SINGH -        9,126             0          335 -

       15,400SHIV SINGH
RAWAT         1,250        1,848145 100889414110 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400SHIV SINGH

RAWAT -       15,000             0          598 -

       16,962SHIVAM
BIKARAM SINGH         1,250        2,035146 100352189210 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962

SHIVAM
BIKRAM
SINGH

-       15,000             0          785 -

       16,334SHRILAL         1,250        1,960147 101263185633 N.A.       15,000             1       16,334SHRILAL -       15,000             0          710 -

       13,119SHYAM SUNDER
KUMAR RAM         1,093        1,574148 101415800922 N.A.       13,119             4       13,119

SHYAM
SUNDAR
KUMAR RAM

-       13,119             0          481 -

       16,962SITENDER         1,250        2,035149 101263185646 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962SITENDER -       15,000             0          785 -

       15,400SOHAN LAL         1,250        1,848150 100383791975 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400SOHAN LAL -       15,000             0          598 -

       15,400SOMBIR KHATRI         1,250        1,848151 100383849201 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400SOMBIR
KHATRI -       15,000             0          598 -

       16,962SUBE SINGH         1,250        2,035152 100797258210 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962SUBE SINGH -       15,000             0          785 -

       16,962SUBODH
KUMAR SINGH         1,250        2,035153 100058798979 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962

SUBODH
KUMAR
SINGH

-       15,000             0          785 -

       15,400SUDHANSHU
SHEKHAR JHA         1,250        1,848154 100566329849 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400SUDHANSHU

SHEKHAR JHA -       15,000             0          598 -

       15,400SUMAN         1,250        1,848155 100884991360 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400SUMAN -       15,000             0          598 -

13 / 16DSNHP0027296000 / JAN-2019 / 18-FEB-2019 12:25



EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the memberECR NCP Days

Wages

ER

Upfront PMRPY Benefit

EPF ER PF
Share

EDLI

       15,400SUMAN KUMAR         1,250        1,848156 101258030507 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400SUMAN
KUMAR -       15,000             0          598 -

       15,400SUMIT         1,250        1,848157 101230273026 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400SUMIT -       15,000             0          598 -

       15,400SUNIL         1,250        1,848158 101259810501 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400SUNIL -       15,000             0          598 -

       16,962SUNIL KUMAR         1,250        2,035159 100064970570 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962SUNIL
KUMAR -       15,000             0          785 -

       16,962SURENDER
SINGH         1,250        2,035160 101012771912 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962SURENDER

SINGH -       15,000             0          785 -

       16,334SURENDRA
KUMAR         1,250        1,960161 100890717509 N.A.       15,000             1       16,334SURENDRA

KUMAR -       15,000             0          710 -

       15,400SURESH RAM         1,250        1,848162 101177948635 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400SURESH RAM -       15,000             0          598 -

       15,400TARANAND         1,250        1,848163 101259810403 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400TARANAND -       15,000             0          598 -

       15,400UMESH SINGH         1,250        1,848164 101263754339 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400UMESH
SINGH -       15,000             0          598 -

       12,548UPENDER
SINGH         1,045        1,506165 100889257945 N.A.       12,548             5       12,548UPENDER

SINGH -       12,548             0          461 -

       14,259UTTAM JHA         1,188        1,711166 100797273602 N.A.       14,259             2       14,259UTTAM JHA -       14,259             0          523 -

       16,177VIJAY KUMAR         1,250        1,941167 100922859381 N.A.       15,000             1       16,177VIJAY KUMAR -       15,000             0          691 -

       14,259VIJAY KUMAR VIJ         1,188        1,711168 101259810419 N.A.       14,259             2       14,259VIJAY KUMAR
VIJ -       14,259             0          523 -
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       15,400VIJAY RAI         1,250        1,848169 101262941882 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400VIJAY RAI -       15,000             0          598 -

       16,962VIKAS RANA         1,250        2,035170 101262941933 N.A.       15,000             0       16,962VIKAS RANA -       15,000             0          785 -

       15,400VIMAL MISHRA         1,250        1,848171 100884908804 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400VIMAL
MISHRA -       15,000             0          598 -

       15,400VINOD
MKUMAR         1,250        1,848172 100743575596 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400VINOD

KUMAR -       15,000             0          598 -

       15,400VINOD KUMAR
THAKUR         1,250        1,848173 100413146477 N.A.       15,000             0       15,400

VINOD
KUMAR
THAKUR

-       15,000             0          598 -

       14,544YOGESH KUMAR
DUBEY         1,212        1,745174 100482590681 N.A.       14,544             1       14,544

YOGESH
KUMAR
DUBEY

-       14,544             0          533 -

       15,706YOGESH
SHARMA         1,250        1,885175 101213491526 N.A.       15,000             2       15,706YOGESH

SHARMA -       15,000             0          635 -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

           Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this member

EC10005
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